
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/023814-2025 

Award

Phase 1 and 2 Landscaping - Somerford

GREENSQUAREACCORD LIMITED

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-023814

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-051a78 

Published 21 May 2025, 12:29pm

Scope 

Description

Works - To complete Phase 1 and 2 Landscaping works at Somerford Place

 

Contract 1. Phase 1 and 2 Landscaping - Somerford Place

Supplier

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/023814-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/023814-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Ground Control LTD

Contract value

£102,161.92 excluding VAT

£102,161.92 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

16 May 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

21 May 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

2 June 2025 to 26 February 2027

1 year, 8 months, 25 days

Main procurement category

Works

CPV classifications



Page 3 to 5

45112700 - Landscaping work

Contract locations

UKG - West Midlands (England)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - unknown

Supplier 

Ground Control LTD

Kingfisher House Radford Way

Billericay, Essex

CM12 0EQ

United Kingdom

Email: sue.wilkins@ground-control.co.uk

mailto:sue.wilkins@ground-control.co.uk


Page 4 to 5

Region: UKH37 - Essex Thames Gateway

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. Phase 1 and 2 Landscaping - Somerford Place

Contracting authority 

GREENSQUAREACCORD LIMITED

Companies House: RS027052

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPDT-5615-BGVM

Second Floor, 10 Brindley Place

Birmingham

B1 2JB

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@greensquareaccord.co.uk

Website: http://www.greensquareaccord.co.uk

Region: UKG31 - Birmingham

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

mailto:procurement@greensquareaccord.co.uk
http://www.greensquareaccord.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Phase 1 and 2 Landscaping - Somerford Place
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Ground Control LTD

	Contracting authority
	GREENSQUAREACCORD LIMITED


		2025-06-07T10:23:59+0100
	TCPDF




